
Ohio PREP District 2 
 

District 2 Contacts:  
 
Cuyahoga County Board of Health 
Brandy Eaton - Project Director  
beaton@ccbh.net  
216.201.2000 ext. 1327 
 
Erin Lark - District 2 Coordinator  
elark@ccbh.net 
216.201.2000 ext. 1326 
 
Maurice Cole - PREP Trainer  
mcole@ccbh.net 
216.201.2000 ext. 1520 
 
Darlene Williams - Account Clerk 
dwilliams@ccbh.net 
216-201-2000 ext. 1531 
 
OhioGuidestone 
Amy French - Program Manager  
Amy.french@ohioguidestone.org  
216.906.1333 
 
Rebecca Coiner - PREP Trainer  
Rebecca.coiner@ohioguidestone.org  
216.219.5871 
 
Canton City Public Health 
Kelli Trenger - Program Manager  
ktrenger@cantonhealth.org  
330.489.3322 
 
Molly Malloy - PREP Trainer  
mmalloy@cantonhealth.org  
330.489.3322 
 
Frank Catrone - PREP Trainer  
fcatrone@cantonhealth.org  
330.489.3322 
 
Ashley Archer - PREP Support Staff 
anarcher@cantonhealth.org  
330.489.3322 
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